AGENDA

Board of Wildlife Resources
Wildlife and Boat Committee
7870 Villa Park Drive
Henrico, Virginia 23228

January 21, 2026
10:00 am

Committee Members: Mr. Jon Cooper, Chair, Mr. James Edmunds, Vice Chair, Ms. Laura
Walters, Mr. Lynwood Broaddus (Alternate), Mr. Will Wampler (Alternate)

DWR Staff Liaisons: Mr. Michael Lipford, Dr. Mike Bednarski, Ms. Stacey Brown, and Ms.

Amy Martin

1. Call to Order and Welcome
Mr. Cooper

2. Approval of the October 22, 2025, Committee Meeting Minutes Final Action
Mr. Cooper

3. Public Comment — Non - Agenda Item
Mr. Cooper

4. Migratory Bird Regulations & Bag Limit Proposals Action
Mr. Ben Lewis

5. Smallmouth Bass Management Plan Final Action
Dr. Mike Bednarski

6. EPA Grant Update
Mr. David Norris

7. Annual Reports to USCG
Ms. Stacey Brown

8. Virginia’s Second Breeding Bird Atlas: A Citizen Science Informed Conservation Tool

Ms. Amy Martin



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Wildlife Division Report
Mr. Michael Lipford

Fish Division Update
Dr. Mike Bednarski

Boating Division Update
Ms. Stacey Brown

Non-game Program Update
Ms. Amy Martin

Director’s Report
Mr. Ryan Brown

Chair’s Report
Mr. Cooper

Next Meeting Date: Wednesday, March 18, 2026
Mr. Cooper

Additional Business/Comments
Mr. Cooper

Adjournment
Mr. Cooper





